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CHRISTIAN
SCHOOLS

Proverbs 22:6 “Direct your children onto the
right path, and when they are older, they will

As a part of your enrollment agreement you must turn in grades twice a year;
which includes course of studies, test scores, and samples (see handbook), keep
account balance up to date, and submit all other documents we request.

not leave it.” Schedule:

1st Quarter: 8/21 -10/27
2nd Quarter:10/30-1/19
3rd uarter:1/22-3/28
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A Ministry of Mission Valley Christian Fellowship

lease one test sample per
subject per quarter

Tentative Graduation Date
June 14—6pm
*Senior req’s due 5/25

Tentative Promotion Date
June 14—12pm

Office Hours:
By Appointment ONLY
Monday-Thursday

Sem. 1 Grades Due 1/20

Senior Grades Due 5/25

Sem. 2 Grades Due 6/9

Office Closures:

day-Sunday

Labor Day

: Columbus Day

: Harvest Festival
: for Veteran’s Day
-24:Thanksgiving
—1/1:Christmas & New
Break

Martin Luther King
: President’s Day
For Easter

: Memorial Day

5:Independence day Q

&

1
3
3
5
s

NUOUANR<L<RRHRRERRFRRFLOT
NNSNSNSNODNHHOONT
AN SN P

9
3
1
2
2
r
5
9
7



